I D . I	itre Services poet 1 Jane		T.
Date In: 119/2 - 17.43	Jcb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Rel No: 11/18(200 9776/24	SAS e-filing		
Veh No: SJP83464	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2)	hrs)	
D.O.A: 1/9/2- 1/2:02	i-Motor Claim Form	M7/1103170-001	MM20 17:57
OD : (TP)! Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: O		
ob . Ity reporting only	i-Photo Uploaded		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Rep	ort	
Tr insule).	Ass't Report by Fax / H	and to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:
TP Particulars: Veh No:50H	183881 IN	IC()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: ()	Period: () Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N:	0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-	100%]
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO	()	
	,000()/\$2,000()		
General Remarks;-			
Walk-In Customer : Customer's in	formation strictly Confidential	& Strictly NO refer of repairer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu		2	
		; Towing Co: (: 1
			TO ADMINISTRAÇÃO VICTORIO A COMPANSA DE CO
emarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done by
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/			
	Courtesy Car ()		
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		30 93
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	()		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	()		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Dupload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	()		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	()		
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury:	()		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: ate/Time Actions	() \$3000] ()		Amt (S) Ami
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: ate/Time Actions	() \$3000] ()	Preparation Checklist	
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: ate/Time Actions	() \$3000] () Invoice I 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Darr	Preparation Checklist dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8	Ant (S) Ami
P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: ate/Time Actions imant's Particulars:-	() \$3000] () Invoice I 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Darr 3) TF: Towi	Preparation Checklist dent Reporting (\$30); tage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8) ng Fee \$40	Ant (5) Ant (4 Bill Add
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: ate/Time Actions imant's Particulars:- ver/Owner:	() \$3000] () Invoice I 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Darr 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo	Preparation Checklist dent Reporting (\$30); tage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8) tage Fee \$40 w-Through Survey \$ w-Through Survey (Resurvey)	Amt (\$) Amt fit Bill Add 0) Add 7545 120 \$30
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: ate/Time Actions imant's Particulars:- ver/Owner:	Invoice I 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Darr 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo For claims	Preparation Checklist dent Reporting (\$30); lage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ng Fee \$40 w-Through Survey \$ w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Amt (\$) Amt fit Bill Add 0) Add 7545 120 \$30
P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (a) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Actions Actions imant's Particulars:- ver/Owner:	Invoice	Preparation Checklist dent Reporting (\$30); toge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8) toge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100);	Ant (5) Ant (9) Add (10) Add (
P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (a) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Actions Actions imant's Particulars: ver/Owner: stact No: maged Portion:	() \$3000] () Invoice I 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Darr 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo Forelaimi 6) TR: Re-ir 7) N1: Idac 8) NTUC Ad	Preparation Checklist dent Reporting (\$30); lage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ng Fee \$40 w-Through Survey 9 w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) spection	Ant (\$) Ant (\$) Ant (\$) Add (\$
P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (a) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Actions Actions imant's Particulars: ver/Owner: stact No: maged Portion:	() \$3000] () Invoice I 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Darr 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo Forglaimi 6) TR: Re-ir 7) N1: Idac 8) NTUC Ad QDb* *N5: Cour	Preparation Checklist dent Reporting (\$30); lage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8) lage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100);	Ant (5) Arat (4 Bill Add 0) (5 4 5 51 2 0 5 3 0 5 7 5 11 6 0
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Description Actions Actions Actions Imant's Particulars: Ver/Owner: Itact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice	Preparation Checklist dent Reporting (\$30); tage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8) tage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$	Ant (\$) Ant (\$) Ant (\$) Ant (\$) Add (\$
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Delivery Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Actions Actions Lawry Imant's Particulars: ver/Owner: Itact No: maged Portion; Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice	Preparation Checklist dent Reporting (\$30); tage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8) tage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$8) tage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100	Ant (5) Ant (9) Ant (9) Add (10) Add (1
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Invoice	dent Reporting (\$30); lage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ing Fee \$40, w-Through Survey \$ w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ing against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ispection DA + SMRT Survey \$ ditional Services: lesy Car / Tpt Allowanne it Co-ordination Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination : TP (Non INC) against INC	Ant (5) Am [4 Bill Add 0) /545 5120 \$30 \$75 1160
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Delivery Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Actions Actions Lawry Imant's Particulars: ver/Owner: Itact No: maged Portion; Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() \$3000] () \$3000] () Invoice I 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Darr 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo For claimi 6) TR: Re-ir 7) N1: Idac 8) NTUC Ad OD* *N5: Cour *N6: Repe *N7: Fost *N8: DV / TP (N11)	dent Reporting (\$30); lage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ing Fee \$40, w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ing against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ispection DA + SMRT Survey \$ ditional Services tesy Car / Tpt Allowance it Co-ordination Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination TP (Non INC) against INC Mobile Fee Charged	Ant (\$) Arat (\$\delta \text{Bill} Add) 0)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

WHITE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	12/09/2020 17:43
1 20 1 A 10 1 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	SUCCESSION AND ADDRESS OF THE SECOND

Date Of Accident 12/09/2020 12:00

Exact Location Of Accident JUNC UPP CHANGI RD EAST & BEDOK RD

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
ĺ

Vehicle Registration Number SJP8346Y

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner LOKE MOU HAN

NRIC No SXXXX060E Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No. (LOCAL) +65-94523685 Alternative Phone No. OFFICE-94523685

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model WISH 1.8 AUTO

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5117059716

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LOKE MOU HAN

NRIC No SXXXX060E Date Of Birth 09/01/1957 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 08/07/1981

Driving Experience 39 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-94523685

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-94523685

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

22 LIMAU TERRACE

Postcode

465815

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

15

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

EUNOS NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 629 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #01-1620 , POSTCODE:

470629 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4439999 - FAX NO: 62444376

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200912/2063.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SDH8788T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LIM CHAY HWANG

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX321A

The design of the line

96339668

Contact Number Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LOKE MOU HAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJP8346Y

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance? Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

A: S B:JD	7983464 1487887.	Junction	upper change and	east e	Bedok Rd
SKETCH PLAN	12 1 2 1 1 1 1 1				
	200		18		
					10101
			/		
			/		
	and the same of th		The state of the state of		
	12				
	A		E Mark and a second		
	. A				
		- 4			-
/2	I A I TI PI	1			
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT				
refer to piece re	port - 7/22041/2063				
			_		
				-	
DECLARATION	21 100 101				
I/We declare the foregoing part	iculars are true in every respect.		_	Ma	
Dollar Claret	Driver's Signature		Paparting Control Record	Jan	
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyhological)	der)	Reporting Centre Person Name:	Signatur	-

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 12 / 9/ 20)(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME:(12 : 00)(HH:MM)
· LOCATION: uppe changi	Rd East find New uppor mong; rd
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	you offer would by
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 57	Perue.
DJINSURANCE COMPANY:	NTOC
CIPOLICY NUMBER:	MIVO
d)POLICY TYPE: I COMPREHE	100 m
e)MAKE & MODEL	NSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
TITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / LA	DI COLO
g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVA	TE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
NIPURPOSE OF USING AT A CO	IDELE MOTORCYCLE)
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING LINDER	YOUR CHILL
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD H	ARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
	ALL SEAMY REPORTING ONLY)
A)NAME: M) n)ove.	
b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	(MALE / FEMALE)
C/ADDRESS:	CONTACT:
* CONTINUE TO 2	
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER AL	SO POLICY HOLDER
(Including driver) alNAME:	
(1) b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	(MALE / FEMALE)
c)ADDRESS:	CONTACT: 09V5 23685
eJOCCUPATION: (INDOCAL OUT	VDD #
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	
WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF	
5. GIWEATHER CONSTRUCT	ORIVER WITH INSURED:
5. GIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR)	RAINING / OTHERS
b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / O 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES) / NO	THERS
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLI	
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CE STATION:
a) VEHICLE NUMBER ON PORCE	1
January Control of Market	MODEL:
C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT.	
7. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT:
to of passanger d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL
nduding driver) f) DRIVER'S NAME: () NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	MODEL:
(NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT
	CONTACT:
(*)	
(1)	E

email =

fax =

VIDEO = X





T/20200912/2063

1 of 3

Report No. T/20200912/2063

Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620

SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

12/09/202	20 16:39	viade:	Vide Report No.: Station Diam 32		
Informan	t's Partic	ulars			
Name of LOKE MO	Informant: DU HAN		Address: 22 LIMAU TERRACE SINGA	PORE 465815	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1197060E		60E	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 9452 3685		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email:		
Sex: Female	Age: 63	Date of Birth: 09/01/1957	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese		eche	Language: Institution / School Na		
Occupation SELF-EM			English Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expire:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 12/09/2020 12:0	X-	pe of Location Junction
Location: BEDOK ROA	D				
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Sp	peed Limit:
CICAVI	Way	Road Surface: Dry Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	king	Road Sp Traffic V Moderate	olume:

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SDH8788T	Car				Slightly Damaged	0
SJP8346Y	Car	ТОУОТА	WISH 1.8 AUTO	Grey	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
SJP8346Y	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5117059716	14/04/2020	13/04/2021	





Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20200912/2063

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian		NOT THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.				
No. of Pedestria		Use of Do	dostria	- 0		
Driver	Sullan Colon Special State of the Colon State of th	Use of Pe	uestna	n Cros	sing: NA	
Name	LIM CHAY HWANG		ID No.		S0042321A	
Related Vehicle	SDH8788T (Car)		Contact No.		9633 9668	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch		_		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of		NIL		
Driver		Degree of	injury	NIL		
Name	LOKE MOU HAN	HOLE PROPERTY THE RULE TWO	ID No.		S1197060E	
Related Vehicle	SJP8346Y (Car)		Contact No.		9452 3685	
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL		Class Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	12/09/2020	Date Disch		12/09/	/2020	
No of Days grant	ed Medical Leave 05	Degree of I	nium.	Slight		

Brief Details.

On 12 September 2020 at about 12pm, I was driving along Upper Changi Road East, on the second lane towards New Upper Changi Road. When I approached the cross-junction of Upper Changi Road East and Bedok Road, I saw that the traffic light was green and I proceeded to drive straight towards New Upper Changi Road. However, one blue car from the opposite side of New Upper Changi Road made a right turn into Bedok Road, and this resulted in an accident, whereby the front part of my car collided into the left side of the other car. I was driving one grey Toyota Wish (registration plate: SJP 8346Y) and the other driver was driving one blue Toyota Corolla Altis (registration plate: SDH 8788T). The accident caused the front part of my car to be damaged.

I felt pain in my neck and back, and thus I went to Mount Alvernia Hospital where I was given 5 days of MC. I wish to state that the other driver told me that she had proceeded to make the turn as she thought that she had enough time as the traffic light on her side was amber. I am lodging this report to seek assistance.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20200912/2063

Police Station Of Origin: **Eunos NPP** 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G /	
Sgt 3 AMIRUL HARITH BIN ABD MAJID	8
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT /	11
SSI 2 JUREMAH BINTE AHMAD	

Contact No.: 65476219

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Signature Of Informant:

Date/Time: 12/09/2020 16:39

Classification Of Case:

Bedok
Road

Bedok
Road

A-my car Ganga

SJP 83467

B-her car 8000

SDH 87887

O Vehicle SOH 8788

9633 9668 miss-lim